U14-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Bezirk 7 im BVNW
Meisterschaft Halle 2010

8. November 2009
Léhne

Verein

1 1c Krause, Jannick
2 2c Schelletter, Jan-Kilian
3 1d Hein, Fin Lukas

U14-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
CfB Soest
CfB Soest

Verein

1 2b Kirchhoff, Sarah-Louise

U17-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 3a Midller, Markus CfB Soest
2 3b Kildpping, Tim - Niklas RSV Detmold Kidt
3 3c Schulte-Glinne, Luca CfB Soest
U20-mannlich Recurve
Verein
1 5a Bathe, Matthias CfB Soest
U20-weiblich Recurve
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 5b Becker, Claudia
2 5c¢ Gaentzsch, Melanie
3 5d Lask, Aina

Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name

BSC Sennestadt e.V.
TV Brakel
SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft

Verein

1 7a Weglowski, Armin
6d Begemann, Sebastian
4d Ring, Steffen

4b Neufeld, Mirco

BN C I V]
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SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
Bogensport Ost Westfalia

21
19
28
21

GES.

389

GES.

520
499
432

GES.

525

GES.

530
467
430

GES.

543
541
537
516



4c Finke, Holger

7b Reynolds, Andrew
6a Torlimke, Lars
4a Reitmeier, Dennis

6b Hartmann, Marcus

O © 0o N o o

7c¢ Jakowatz, Carsten

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Schnathorst

BSV Werste

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
BSV Werste

SV Schnathorst

SV Schnathorst

Verein

1 10a Angerer, Michael
2 10c Schroer, Bernd

3 11a Stribe, Stefan

4 9d Atkinson, Darrell
5 10b Kollmeier, Reiner
6 11d Scherwitzki, Peter

Herren U55 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

RSV Detmold Kiit

BSC Sennestadt e.V.

SV MeBlingen

BSV Werste

SV MeBlingen
Bogensport Ost Westfalia

Verein

1 10d Schneider, Peter
2 12d Ring, Glnther
3 12a Litzbarski, Rudi

Herren U65 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

RSV Detmold Kiit
SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
BSV Werste

Verein

1 11b Leimkdihler, Rolf
2 12b Schruth, Ginter
3 12c¢ Papke, Andreas
4 11c Becker, Heribert

Damen Recurve

Pl Stn Name

RSV Detmold Klit
Bogensport Ost Westfalia
CfB Soest

EM Dedinghausen

Verein

1 7c Pelikan, Kathleen
2 7d Steinmeier, Noelle

Damen U40 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
SV Schnathorst

Verein

1 9c Ritzenhoff, Katharina
9a Tiulling, Ann-Kristin
9b Borkowski, Christiane
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8c Paul, Isolde
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SV MeBlingen

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
Bogensport Ost Westfalia
Bogensport Ost Westfalia

244
232
211
188
203
190

241
226
216
223
175
167

N O N W o N

17
10

21
18
18

10
11

23
22
26
15
12

20
17
12
12

16

485
458
427
411
378
357

GES.

554
534
516
466
412
385

GES.

546
516
486

GES.

514
489
466
429

GES.

489
323

GES.

497
497
431
428



U14-mannlich Compound

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 1a Mehlhaff, Alexander

Pl Stn Name

RSV Detmold Kt

2 1b Felger, Jonas CfB Soest
U17-mannlich Compound
Verein
1 8a LeBmann, Dominik TV Brakel
2 9a Kahle, Peter TV Brakel
U17-weiblich Compound
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 8b Schroer, Sarah-Leonie

Herren Compound

Pl Stn Name

BSC Sennestadt e.V.

Verein

1 10c Korff, Arne

2 11a Deppe, Reinhold
3 11b Tulling, Dirk

4 9d Path, Michael

5 10d Scheerer, Henrik

6 11c Dau, Carsten

Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name

Mindener Bogenschiitzen
KKSV Geseke

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft
CfB Soest

SV Schnathorst

SV MeBlingen

Verein

1 9c Gosselke, Peter
2 10b Réttgen, Achim
3 8d Becker, Frank

Herren U45 Compound *

Pl Stn Name

RSV Detmold Kidt
KKSV Geseke
BSC Sennestadt e.V.

Verein

1 10a Heidrich, Thomas™*
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EM Kirchundem

32
37
36
34
42
45

GES.

531
503

GES.

548

GES.

561
561
554
546
543
531

GES.

557
543
530

GES.

551



Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 9b Huckauf, Joachim Mindener Bogenschiitzen 247 257 4 31 504

U14-mannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 3c Vinke, Erik SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 258 256 13 20 514
2 3b Bollmann, Steffen SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 242 239 10 11 481

U17-mannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 5b Tédtmann, Tristan SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 205 207 7 412
2 4b Breuer, Marvin SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 185 211 2 13 396
3 4a Beimann, Mike CfB Soest 171 156 2 327
4 6a Marschewski, Jonas CfB Soest 138 110 2 248

U20-méannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 8a Bekemeier, Simon SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 198 203 2 9 401
2 5c Breuer, Robin SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 192 201 4 14 393

Herren Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 4c Hempelmann, Bernd Bogensport Ost Westfalia 239 235 12 10 474
2 7a Vielberg, Klaus CfB Soest 219 216 8 9 435

Herren U45 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 4d Mark, Andreas SV Blau-Wei3 Oberbauerschaft 236 235 6 15 471
2 6d Strukamp, Reinhard EM Hamm 220 230 8 16 450
3 5d Zeller, Franz Bogensport Ost Westfalia 207 213 6 7 420
4 8b Torlimke, Joachim SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 197 207 6 8 404
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U17-weiblich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 6b Torlimke, Sarah SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 157 157 1 2 314

Damen U40 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 6¢ Buchholz, Sabine SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 151 138 0 4 289

Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 1d Buchholz, Georg SV Blau-Weif3 Oberbauerschaft 199 216 12 11 415

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1b Van Verseveld, Mark SV MeBlingen 247 248 12 15 495
2 3a Polikeit, Peter St. Seb. Avenwedde 218 219 6 12 437
3 1a Bokeloh, Jérg Mindener Bogenschiitzen 203 233 5 19 436
4 1c Baum, Hans-Joachim EM Minden 210 219 2 5 429
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Mannschaft Recurve Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

—_

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 1

2 RSV Detmold- Klut

w

SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 2

4 BOW e.V. Lohne

(€]

SV Messlingen

6 BSV Werste

~

SV Schnathorst

Mannschaft Blankbogen Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 2

2 SV Blau-WeiBB Oberbauerschaft 1

3 SV Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 3

4 CfB Soest
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G STN

2 4d

1 10a
1 10d
1 11b

1 12d
1 9a
1 7c

2 4b
1 12b
1 9b

1 11a
1 9c
1 10b

1 12a
1 9d
2 7b

2 4c
2 6b

G STN

1 3b
1 5¢

1 4d
1 8b
1 8a

1 5b
1 4b
1 6b

1 7a
1 4da

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Weglowski, Armin 543
Begemann, Sebastian 541
Ring, Steffen 537 1621
Angerer, Michael 554
Schneider, Peter 546
Leimkuhler, Rolf 514 1614
Ring, Gunther 516
Talling, Ann-Kristin 497
Pelikan, Kathleen 489 1502
Neufeld, Mirco 516
Schruth, Ginter 489
Borkowski, Christiane 431 1436
Striibe, Stefan 516
Ritzenhoff, Katharina 497
Kollmeier, Reiner 412 1425
Litzbarski, Rudi 486
Atkinson, Darrell 466
Reynolds, Andrew 458 1410
Finke, Holger 485
Hartmann, Marcus 378
Jakowatz, Carsten 357 1220
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Vinke, Erik 514
Bollmann, Steffen 481
Breuer, Robin 393 1388
Mark, Andreas 471
Torlimke, Joachim 404
Bekemeier, Simon 401 1276
Toédtmann, Tristan 412
Breuer, Marvin 396
Torlimke, Sarah 314 1122
Vielberg, Klaus 435
Beimann, Mike 327
Marschewski, Jonas 248 1010



